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
with three bedrooms and three baths. Located in the rear of
the properly is a “Carriage Housa' Circa 1959, this de-
tached building houses three legal apartments with addition-
al four badrooms and threa baths. Old world charm, peer-
legs craflsmanship, amazing history and tropical splendor
Ine harmoniously a1 724 Ealon Streat
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John Parce

Realtor

305.942.1040

1126 Olivia Street #421,
Key West FL

Here is the perfect Key West pied a
{erme! Located in the beautid Lisnsgate
(Condominitm comple his tree fop second
floor condo is (e ideal pataway place of
sacond home. With over 300 sq ft of YOUR
WM PRIVATEE dhack you'll find yoursesf with a
periect pool and kesh vegetaion wew. Enjay
your meorming coffes of ghemoon cocktail in
A guiterl and serane setting. This one bedimom
# one bathroom condo with a bomus office
room has been lovingly carad for. A besutiful
pool and spacious prounds just adds o the
warmn and cozy feeling once you step through
e gabess, Calll mo T o peivale shiwing
and make this your own Piece of Paradss!
$4809,000

Key VWest

Compass Realty
KELLERWILLIAMS
200 Front St Suite 101, Key West, FL 33040

This is your own
piece of paradise

MIKE CARON
Cell: (508) 269-8565 » Office: (305) 296-7078
Email: mike(@caronkeywest.com
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Featured Home L.ocations
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Featured Homes — Viewed by Appointment
Map # Address #BR/BA Listing Agent Phone Number
1401 Newton St. Key West )
] ] ] ) ChelleBe Blades, Realty Executives Key West 305-394-4750
Unit 1 1/1, Unit 2 1/1, Unit 3 1/1, Unit 4 111
% 1604 Duncan St., Key West 1BR/1BA Michelle Clauson Kirby, ReMax Keys Connection 305-849-1276
on Seibert, Centur chwartz Rea -433-
Jon Seibert, Century 21 Schwartz Realt 305-433-0552
6800 Maloney Avenue #17, Harbor Shores 2BR/1BA ) )
Janine Seibert, Century 21 Schwartz Realty 305-433-1911
. . 508-269-8565
109 Front Street #214, Key West 3BR/2.5BA Mike Caron, Keller Williams Key West Compass Realty 205-296-7078
. i . 508-269-8565
1126 Olivia Street #421, Key West 3BR/2.5BA Mike Caron, Keller Williams Key West Compass Realty 305-996-7078
o on Seibert, Centur chwartz Rea -433-
Jon Seibert, Century 21 Schwartz Realt 305-433-0552
22 Whistling Duck Lane, Key West Golf Club 2BR/1BA ) .
Janine Seibert, Century 21 Schwartz Realty 305-433-1911
. Derek Epperly & Jenna Blackwell 305-923-4833
* 1119 Whitehead Street, 0ld Town 3BD/2.5BA -Pperly o
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Knight & Gardner Realty 305-393-6573
Derek Epperly & Jenna Blackwell 305-923-4833
# 105 Key Haven Road, Key Haven 3BD/3BA “Pperly o
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Knight & Gardner Realty 305-393-6573
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Key West Association of REALTORS®

keywestrealtors.org
Phone (305) 296-8259 Fax (305) 296-2701

REALTOR

Listing Office

Sold Date

| List Price

SoldPrice | Street# |

Street Name

| YearBuin |

Style

| TotalBeds | wirtrnt | mm

Key West

At Home in Key West

Century 21 Schwartz Realty

16/04/19

$449,000

$435,000

Golf Club Dr

Townhouse

Realty Executives Key West

Realty Executives Key West

17/04/119

$399,000

$389,200

Newton St, #1

BHHS Knight & Gardner Realty

BHHS Knight & Gardner Realty

18/04/19

$245,000

$245,000

Roosevelt

Boat Slip

Century 21 All Keys

BHHS Knight & Gardner Realty

19/04/19

$859,000

$850,000

Atlantic

Century 21 All Keys

Century 21 Schwartz

22/04119

$849,000

$814,200

Atlantic Blvd, C-337

Truman & Co.

Truman & Co.

17/04/19

$879,000

$865,000

South St

Single Fam

Ocean Sotheby's International

Ocean Sotheby's International

18/04/19

$1,999,000

$1,975,000

Fleming St

Single Fam

Key West Vacation Prop &
Realty

Coastal Collection Real Estate

19/04/19

$599,995

$580,000

Packer St

Duplex

Preferred Properties

Key West Luxury Real Estate

19/04/19

$945,000

$890,000

Porter Ln

BHHS Knight & Gardner Realty

Beach Club Brokers

19/04/19
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